Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 06/08/10 at 13:39

License # Name

Chg.
Code

From 04/15/10 Thru 06/04/10
Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1098
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipf Confrib Contrib Check

Number

Date

Type

Number

Page 19

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

Dublin, OH 43016
334774 Majka, Martin P.
324801 Maloof, Michael F.
6308 Wyler Ct
Dublin, OH 43016-8275
324901 Maloof, Michaei F.
AFF2575 Marmo, Joseph C.
63902 Addenbrook Bivd
New Albany, OH 43054
AFF2575 Marmo, Joseph C.
2005015383 McCann, Kathryn E.
164 Winthrop Read
Columbus, OH 43214
2005015389 McCann, Kathryn E.
405695 McCarthy, Robert H. Jr.
5280 Muirfield Place
Dublin, OH 43017
405695 McCarthy, Robert H. Jr.
2004021520 McClaskie, Helen
4140 Saturn Road
Hilliard, OH 43026
2004021520 McClaskie, Helen
417432 McCoy, Patricia J.
4273 MacDuff Pl
Dublin, OH 43016-8510
417432 McCoy, Patricia J.
222644 McCurdy, Kurt B.
3295 Glen Oaks Ct
Lewis Center, OH 43035-9344

1015

1015

1099

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2010 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1C 2010 Credit Cards CORPAC

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

222644 McCurdy, Kurt B.

COR1C 2010 Credit Cards CORPAC
COR1C 2010 Credit Cards CORPAC

2002004177 McDermott-Hall, Dia
837 McDonelt Drive
Gahanna, OH 43230
2002004177 McDermott-Hall, Dia
267868 McElroy, Darlene K.
P. 0. Box 3104
7326 St. Rt. 18 Unit 7,Lot 130
Mt. Gilead, OH 43338
267868 McElroy, Darlene K.
275420 McElroy, Robert S.
P.O. Box 3104
7326 St.Rt.19, Unit 7, Lot 130
Mt. Gilead, OH 43338
275420 McElroy, Robert S.
2004013401 McHugh, Anita J.
PO Box 215

Commercial Point, OH 43116-021

2004013401 McHugh, Anita J.
368183 McKay, Gayla L.
4799 Powderhorn Lane
Westerville, OH 43081
368183 McKay, Gayla L.
240509 McLain, Annette F.
965 McNaughten Rd
Columbus, OH 43213-3365
240509 Mclain, Annette F.

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1018

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5296895

5206186

5297711

5297839

5297651

5297758

5297825
5297513

5297601

5297448

52097447

52974486

5287401

5285332

363511

362502

365008

365187

364900

365111

365183
364681

364788

364553

364552

364548

364483

362058

05/11/10

04/27/10

05/07/10

05/28/10

05/31110

05/27/10

05/28/10

05/31/10
05/24/10

R

5014

10804

cash

29905171

card

3589

5225

card
card

Member Total: 2 Records

05/26/10

05/24/10

05724110

05/24/10

05/21/110

04/19/10

1334

21901

21901

3655

*ards

card

20.00

20.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

436.00
25.00

461.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



